We spread the joy

Ironbender

Odd Farms LLC

DFC Woodcrafts/Rain Barrel Man

Emerald City Wind Spinners
The Soap Chest

Silver Star Vinery-Clematis

The Water Shed

Sabinos nursery

Franklin Nursery

Garden Delights Herb Farm

Half Moon Farm

Blooming Artichoke Herbary, LLC

System Pavers

Eastfork Nursery

Lacamas Lavender Farm

Jeff Greene's Carnivorous Plants

Sativa Valley Essentials

Scented Acres

Barton Farms

Expert List 2017
Camas Plant & Garden Fair

Description of Expertise

Container gardening

Combining dissimilar metals for Garden Art Sculptures
which are very difficult to execute.

Hot Pepper Plants explaining different flavors and heat
levels

Rain Barrels

Metal art
Drying herbs, soap making, herbal infusions

Clematis growing, pruning, planting, from cuttings and
seeds too.

Water gardens, proper way to cultivate water plants in the
Pacific Northwest, how to care for them, and which plants
to pick for different water features.

General Plant expert

How to grow Rhododendrons and companion plants

Herbs - culinary, medicinal, home and pet uses

Beekeeping and Pollinator

| would love to chat with anyone looking for information on
using and growing herbs, particularly medicinals. We will
have take away material on hand with information as well.

Building outdoor living spaces.

Japanese Maples

Lavender and assorted herbs

Carnivorous Plants

Pain relieving herbs and extracts

Growing and caring for lavender plants and how to attract
birds and butterflies to the garden.

Currently grow and maintain one of the largest collections
of geraniums and pelargoniums in the country.

Booth #

3,4

8,9,10

12

13

14
15

33

35
44-47

53

59
60

84

85

98-100

101

120

121

134

144



