

Expert List 2017 Camas Plant & Garden Fair

	Description of Expertise	Booth #
We spread the joy	Container gardening	3,4
Ironbender	Combining dissimilar metals for Garden Art Sculptures which are very difficult to execute.	8,9,10
Odd Farms LLC	Hot Pepper Plants explaining different flavors and heat levels	12
DFC Woodcrafts/Rain Barrel Man	Rain Barrels	13
Emerald City Wind Spinners The Soap Chest	Metal art Drying herbs, soap making, herbal infusions	14 15
Silver Star Vinery-Clematis	Clematis growing, pruning, planting, from cuttings and seeds too.	33
The Water Shed	Water gardens, proper way to cultivate water plants in the Pacific Northwest, how to care for them, and which plants to pick for different water features.	35
Sabinos nursery	General Plant expert	44-47
Franklin Nursery	How to grow Rhododendrons and companion plants	53
Garden Delights Herb Farm	Herbs - culinary, medicinal, home and pet uses	59
Half Moon Farm	Beekeeping and Pollinator I would love to chat with anyone looking for information on using and growing herbs, particularly medicinals. We will	60
Blooming Artichoke Herbary, LLC	have take away material on hand with information as well.	84
System Pavers	Building outdoor living spaces.	85
Eastfork Nursery	Japanese Maples	98-100
Lacamas Lavender Farm	Lavender and assorted herbs	101
Jeff Greene's Carnivorous Plants	Carnivorous Plants	120
Sativa Valley Essentials	Pain relieving herbs and extracts	121
Scented Acres	Growing and caring for lavender plants and how to attract birds and butterflies to the garden. Currently grow and maintain one of the largest collections	134
Barton Farms	of geraniums and pelargoniums in the country.	144